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Department of Information Technology

Date: 

Parameters: Tax Year: 2019 Payable Year: 2020

Report Name: AA714DCO 

Environment: ODAPROD 

Job Number:   264419 

DAKOTA COUNTY

USAGE CLASSIFICATION/COUNTY REPORT

REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTIES

Assessing Services
651-438-4200 or 1-800-247-1056 (Non-Metro) 

DISCLAIMER
This Privacy Policy applies only to Dakota County website.  This website provides links to other websites.  These may include links to websites operated by other government agencies, nonprofit 
organizations, and/or private businesses.  When you link to any other website, you are subject to the privacy policy of that particular website.  Visitors linking to another website are encouraged to 
examine the privacy policy of that website.  Neither Dakota County, Minnesota, nor any agency, officer, or employee of the County warrants the accuracy, reliability or timeliness of any information 
published on the website, nor endorses any content, viewpoints, products, or services from this website, and shall not be held liable for any losses caused by reliance on the accuracy, or entity that 
relies on any information obtained from this website does so at his or her own risk.
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 51,646,984,502  601,183,701  120,466  154,958  678,287,600  8,189,270  148,032,325  51,590,637,811

A - Residential

B - Commercial

C - Industrial

D - Utility

F - Agricultural

F5 - Rural Vacant

G - Cabins

J - Apartments

K - Railroads

P - Personal Property

USG CLSS

 38,284,462,216

 4,297,059,800

 2,681,073,700

 344,242,200

 1,482,080,967

 70,179,800

 2,286,500

 3,807,369,056

 86,401,800

 591,828,463

TAXABLE

MKT VALUE

 386,032,335

 83,857,087

 52,808,346

 6,878,301

 11,591,747

 567,994

 22,865

 46,126,371

 1,725,786

 11,572,869

LOCAL TAX

TAX CPC

 119,725

 0

 0

 0

 733

 0

 0

 8

 0

 0

NUM HMSTD

 140,552

 3,825

 1,634

 234

 5,196

 1,367

 17

 1,177

 59

 897

TOTAL NUM PROP

BY CLASS

 428,032,800

 87,771,300

 24,897,500

 0

 3,168,100

 0

 1,200

 134,185,800

 0

 230,900

MKT VALUE

 NEW CONST

 4,340,135

 1,754,089

 497,831

 0

 48,211

 0

 12

 1,548,713

 0

 279

TAX CPC

NEW CONST

 0

 79,709,465

 51,155,706

 4,446,826

 0

 0

 18,051

 0

 1,721,286

 10,980,991

STATE TAX

TAX CPC

 39,616,827,500

 4,297,059,800

 2,681,073,700

 344,242,200

 239,286,150

 0

 0

 3,736,856,761

 86,401,800

 588,889,900

REFERNDA

MKT VALUE

TOTALS

End of Report


