Assessing Services

651-438-4200 or 1-800-247-1056 (Non-Metro)

Parameters: Tax Year: 2019 Payable Year: 2020

Date: 02/25/2020

Environment: ODAPROD



Report Name: AA714DCO Job Number: 264419

Page 1 of 1

DAKOTA COUNTY USAGE CLASSIFICATION/COUNTY REPORT REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTIES

USG CLSS	TAXABLE MKT VALUE	LOCAL TAX TAX CPC	TOT.	AL NUM PROP BY CLASS	MKT VALUE NEW CONST	TAX CPC NEW CONST	STATE TAX TAX CPC	REFERNDA MKT VALUE
A - Residential	38,284,462,216	386,032,335	119,725	140,552	428,032,800	4,340,135	0	39,616,827,500
B - Commercial	4,297,059,800	83,857,087	0	3,825	87,771,300	1,754,089	79,709,465	4,297,059,800
C - Industrial	2,681,073,700	52,808,346	0	1,634	24,897,500	497,831	51,155,706	2,681,073,700
D - Utility	344,242,200	6,878,301	0	234	0	0	4,446,826	344,242,200
F - Agricultural	1,482,080,967	11,591,747	733	5,196	3,168,100	48,211	0	239,286,150
F5 - Rural Vacant	70,179,800	567,994	0	1,367	0	0	0	0
G - Cabins	2,286,500	22,865	0	17	1,200	12	18,051	0
J - Apartments	3,807,369,056	46,126,371	8	1,177	134,185,800	1,548,713	0	3,736,856,761
K - Railroads	86,401,800	1,725,786	0	59	0	0	1,721,286	86,401,800
P - Personal Property	591,828,463	11,572,869	0	897	230,900	279	10,980,991	588,889,900
TOTALS	51,646,984,502	601,183,701	120,466	154,958	678,287,600	8,189,270	148,032,325	51,590,637,811

End of Report

DISCLAIMER

This Privacy Policy applies only to Dakota County website. This website provides links to other websites. These may include links to websites operated by other government agencies, nonprofit organizations, and/or private businesses. When you link to any other website, you are subject to the privacy policy of that particular website. Visitors linking to another website are encouraged to examine the privacy policy of that website. Neither Dakota County, Minnesota, nor any agency, officer, or employee of the County warrants the accuracy, reliability or timeliness of any information published on the website, nor endorses any content, viewpoints, products, or services from this website, and shall not be held liable for any losses caused by reliance on the accuracy, or entity that relies on any information obtained from this website does so at his or her own risk.